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Presiding:

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

Presiding:

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
to

4:00 p.m.

FINAL PROGRAM

1:70/012,

C/
Ati—Cifts,

To

POLICY FOR SUPPORT OF BIOMEDICAL RESEARCH V

COUNCIL OF ACADEMIC SOCIETIES
ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN MEDICAL COLLEGES

Friday, February 6, 1970
9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.

Palmer House
Crystal Room

Chicago, Illinois

Daniel C.
Chairman,

Report of
Daniel C.

Tosteson - Chairman, CAS
Department of Physiology and Pharmacology
Duke University

CAS Executive Committee
Tosteson

The 1971 Budget
John A. D. Cooper, President, AAMC

The View from the NIH
Robert Berliner, Associate Director, NIH

Health Manpower and Research Support
Kenneth Endicott, Director

Bureau of Health Professions Education
and Manpower Training, NIH

Coffee Break

Panel and Discussion

Lunch

James V. Warren, Chairman-Elect, CAS
Chairman, Department of Medicine

Ohio State University

Factors in Determiniation of Level of Biomedical
Research Support

William D. Carey, Arthur D. Little, Inc.

Discussion and Formulation of Action Proposals


