FINAL PROGRAM

. 1

FOR Transcript
of Meeting See
Bromedical
Research
Policy
RCH

POLICY FOR SUPPORT OF BIOMEDICAL RESEARCH

COUNCIL OF ACADEMIC SOCIETIES
ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN MEDICAL COLLEGES

Friday, February 6, 1970 9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.

Palmer House Crystal Room Chicago, Illinois

Presiding:	Daniel C. Tosteson - Chairman, CAS Chairman, Department of Physiology and Pharmacology Duke University
9:00 a.m.	Report of CAS Executive Committee Daniel C. Tosteson
9:15 a.m.	The 1971 Budget John A. D. Cooper, President, AAMC
9:45 a.m.	The View from the NIH Robert Berliner, Associate Director, NIH
10:15 a.m.	Health Manpower and Research Support Kenneth Endicott, Director Bureau of Health Professions Education and Manpower Training, NIH
10:45 a.m.	Coffee Break
11:00 a.m.	Panel and Discussion
12:30 p.m.	Lunch
Presiding:	James V. Warren, Chairman-Elect, CAS Chairman, Department of Medicine Ohio State University
1:30 p.m.	Factors in Determiniation of Level of Biomedical Research Support William D. Carey, Arthur D. Little, Inc.
2:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.	Discussion and Formulation of Action Proposals